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Resource Assess

Start time

End time

Date of event

18-20/08/20

09:00:00

20:00:00

Event name

Adventure Overland Show

Nature of event

Public Exhibition

Venue

Inc. overnight camping

Standing/Seated

Mixed

Audience Profile

Full mix, family groups

Past history

Good data low cas rate

Expected numbers

2000 Enter total crowd at peak, e.g. event capacity

Queuing

Less than 4 hours

Season

Summer

Nearest A&E

<30min by road

Profile of care

Choice of A&E Depts

Additional Hazards

Carnival

No

Motor sport

No

Street Theatre

No

Helicopters

No

Parachute Display No

Other

No

On site extras

Suturing

No

Minor Surgery

No

GP Services

No

X-Ray

No

Plastering

No
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Total calculated score

16 Reasoning

  

Manual adjustment

SCORE

3
5
2

Total adjusted score

16

2

-1

Resources

Scored Actual Notes

2

First aiders

2

0

1

Ambulance with crew

0

0

2

Paramedic

0

1

0

Doctor

0

0

1

Nurse

0

1

NHS Manager

0

0

Major Support unit

0

0

0

Ops plan for this event MUST be authorise    

0
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Venue

Indoor

Classical Performance

2

Pop/rock Concert

5

Outdoor confined e.g. park

Agric/County Show

2

Stadium

Motorcycle Display

3

Other outdoor e.g. festival

Motor Sports

4

Temp Outdoor Structure

VIP Visits

3

W/spread local e.g. streets

Bonfire/Pyrotechnics

4

Inc. overnight camping

Equestrian - low risk

2

Athletic events

4

Public Exhibition

3

Standing/Seated

Dance Event

8

Seated

Water Event

3

Mixed

Aviation

3

Standing

State Occasions

2

Music Festival

3

New Year Celebration

7

Audience Profile

Equestrian - high risk

4

Full mix, family groups

Fetes

3

Full mix not family groups

Demonstration - Low risk of disorder

2

Pred. Young adults

Demonstration - Med risk of disorder

5

Pred. Children & teenagers

Demonstration - High risk of disorder

7

Pred. Elderly

Demonstration -Opposing factions involved

9

Full mix rival factions

Past history

First event no data

Good data low cas rate

Good data med casualty rate

Good data high cas rate

On site extras

Suturing

Minor Surgery

GP Services

X-Ray

Plastering
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Compari Ambulan

1

Less than 4 hours

1

Score

son 

ces (inc 

score

crew)

2

More than 4 hours, less than 12

2

<18

0

0

2

More than 12 hours

3

19-20

19

0

3

21-25

21

1

4

Season

26-30

26

1

4

Winter

2

31-35

31

2

5

Spring

1

36-40

36

3

Summer

2

41-50

41

4

Autumn

1

51-60

51

4

61-65

61

5

1

Nearest A&E

66-70

66

6

2

<30min by road

0

71-75

71

10

3

>30min by road

2

>75

75

15+

Profie of care

2

Choice of A&E Depts

1

3

Large  A&E Depts

2

3

Small A&E Dept

3

4

4

5

Additional Hazards

Carnival

1

Motor sport

1

Street Theatre

1

3

Helicopters

1

-1

Parachute Display

1

1

2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2
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Ops 

First 

ce 

NHS 

Support 

Doctors

Nurses

Plan 

Aiders

Paramed

Manager

Unit

Authorised

ics

2

0

0

0

0

0

County

4

0

0

0

0

0

County

6

2

0

0

visit

0

NHQ

8

2

0

0

visit

0

NHQ

12

8

1

2

1

0

NHQ

20

10

2

4

1

0

NHQ

40

12

3

6

2

1

NHQ

60

12

4

8

2

1

NHQ

80

14

5

10

3

1

NHQ

100

16

6

12

4

2

NHQ

150

24

9

18

6

3

NHQ

200+

35+

12+

24+

8+

3

NHQ



[bookmark: outline]Document Outline

	Resource assessment
	Lookup Data





    

  

  
